Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s. Baron Infotech Limited.;
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10.05.2024; List of Creditors as on: 08-08-2024 (Version - 2.0)

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Name of Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted
A Amount of Amount of any Amount of .
Authorised Name of ) Whether . A ) Amount of Claim ;
SI No. L . . Amount of claim . % of voting | contingent [ mutual dues, that claim not e L. Remarks, if any
representative, if Employee Date of receipt | Amount Claimed R Nature of claim related R . i under Verification
admitted share in CoC claim may be set off admitted
any party?
Under Verification for want of
dditional d ts and
1 NIL Golla Joel Joshua |  28-05-2024 12,30,880.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 12,30,880.00 |2 1oN’ documents an
information from the Corporate
Debtor
Under Verification for want of
Ti thi dditional d ts and
2 NIL frupathi 28-05-2024 14,11,200.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 14,11,200.00 | 29°HONa! cocuments an
Prashanth information from the Corporate
Debtor
Under Verification for want of
dditional d ts and
3 NIL Syed Abdul Aziz | 28-05-2024 14,11,200.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 14,11,200,00 |20 Honal documents an
information from the Corporate
Debtor
Under Verification for want of
dditi I d t d
4 NIL Pilli Uday Kumar | 28-05-2024 8,07,520.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 8,07,520.00 |20 vional documents an
information from the Corporate
Debtor
Under Verification for want of
Golla G dditional d ts and
5 NIL cfabrace | »g 052024 7,99,680.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 7,99,680.00 |2 Hional documents an
Anusha information from the Corporate
Debtor
56,60,480.00 0.00% 56,60,480.00

Note: List of Creditors is subject to revision/ further verification on receipt of relevant further information/ records thereon.




